
Curriculum

21.04.2023.

15MD - Teaching Methodology

Course SemesterOverall classe ECTSCodeNo
Year of studying: first

Obligatory courses in 1. semester

15MD001 (0+0+6) 11. Doctoral Thesis: Topic Selection and References Overview 10
Total obligatory courses in 1. semester: 1Total obligatory courses in 1. semester: 1
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Curriculum

21.04.2023.

15MD - Teaching Methodology
Elective courses in 1. semester
null

15MDI1 Set of electives

15MD010 (5+0+2) 11. Methodology of Teaching Sociology 10
15MD011 (5+0+2) 12. Methodology of Teaching Music 10
15MD012 (5+0+2) 13. Methodology of Teaching German Literature 10
15MD013 (5+0+2) 14. Methodological Research in Teaching Serbian Language and Literature 10
15MD014 (5+0+2) 15. Methodology of Serbian Language 10
15MD015 (5+0+2) 16. Intertextuality as a New Teaching Methodology 10
15MD016 (5+0+2) 17. New Teaching Methodologies in Literature 10
15MD017 (5+0+2) 18. Selected Readings in Methodology of Educational Research 10
15MD018 (5+0+2) 19. Strategies of Curriculum Development 10
15MD019 (5+0+2) 110. Theory and Methodology of Physical Education 10
15MD020 (5+0+2) 111. Methodology of Teaching Arts 10
15MD021 (5+0+2) 112. Pedagogical and Methodical Aspects of Family-School Cooperation 10
15MD059 (5+0+2) 113. Strategies and Techniques in Interactive Teaching of French as a Foreign 10

Total courses in group: 13

15MDI2 Set of electives

15MD022 (5+0+2) 11. Corpus Lexicography 10
15MD023 (5+0+2) 12. Contrastive Language Studies 10
15MD024 (5+0+2) 13. Foreing Language Teaching to Gifted Students 10
15MD025 (5+0+2) 14. History of the Serbian Literary Language: the Pre-standard Period 10
15MD026 (5+0+2) 15. Philosophy of Education 10
15MD027 (5+0+2) 16. Historical Linguistics 10
15MD028 (5+0+2) 17. Lexicological and Phraseological Study of the Serbian Language 10
15MD029 (5+0+2) 18. Qualitative Research in Foreign Language Teaching 10
15MD030 (5+0+2) 19. Narrative in 20th-Century German Short Prose 10
15MD031 (5+0+2) 110. Community Youth Work 10
15MD032 (5+0+2) 111. Historical Syntax of the Serbian Language 10
15MD033 (5+0+2) 112. Field Linguistics 10
15MD034 (5+0+2) 113. Valency Theory: Principles and Applications 10
15MD035 (5+0+2) 114. Syntax and Semantics of the Standard Serbian Language 10
15MD036 (5+0+2) 115. Syntactic Syntagmatics 10
15MD037 (5+0+2) 116. Lexicology and Lexicography of the Standard Serbian Language 10
15MD038 (5+0+2) 117. Corelation of Literature and Arts 10
15MD039 (5+0+2) 118. Serbian Culturally Specific Lexis 10
15MD040 (5+0+2) 119. Academic Writing 10
15MD041 (5+0+2) 120. Phonological, Morphological and Lexicological Studies of Serbian Folk

Dialects
10

15MD042 (5+0+2) 121. Methodology of Studying Serbian Church Slavonic Literacy 10
15MD043 (5+0+2) 122. Music and Politics 10
15MD044 (5+0+2) 123. Perspectives in Higher Education 10

Total courses in group: 23

Total elective courses in 1. semester: 36

Obligatory courses in 2. semester

15MD002 (0+0+6) 21. Doctoral Thesis: Research Project Design 10
Total obligatory courses in 2. semester: 1Total obligatory courses in 2. semester: 1
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Curriculum

21.04.2023.

15MD - Teaching Methodology

Course SemesterOverall classe ECTSCodeNo
Year of studying: first

Elective courses in 2. semester
null

15MDI3 Set of electives

15MD045 (5+0+2) 21. Family Pedagogy 10
15MD046 (5+0+2) 22. Intercultural Curricula 10
15MD047 (5+0+2) 23. Education for Human Rights 10
15MD048 (5+0+2) 24. Research of Docimological Bases of School Grading 10
15MD049 (5+0+2) 25. Social and Pedagogical Work in an (In)formal Setting 10
15MD050 (5+0+2) 26. Communication Pedagogy 10
15MD051 (5+0+2) 27. Methodological Modeling of Educational Strategies 10
15MD052 (5+0+2) 28. Alternatives to Institutional Education 10
15MD053 (5+0+2) 29. Methodological Modelling of Educational Strategies 10
15MD054 (5+0+2) 210. Learning in the Museum and Pedagogical Museum Projects 10
15MD055 (5+0+2) 211. Education for Sustainable Development 10

Total courses in group: 11

15MDI4 Set of electives

15MD010 (5+0+2) 21. Methodology of Teaching Sociology 10
15MD011 (5+0+2) 22. Methodology of Teaching Music 10
15MD012 (5+0+2) 23. Methodology of Teaching German Literature 10
15MD013 (5+0+2) 24. Methodological Research in Teaching Serbian Language and Literature 10
15MD014 (5+0+2) 25. Methodology of Serbian Language 10
15MD015 (5+0+2) 26. Intertextuality as a New Teaching Methodology 10
15MD016 (5+0+2) 27. New Teaching Methodologies in Literature 10
15MD017 (5+0+2) 28. Selected Readings in Methodology of Educational Research 10
15MD018 (5+0+2) 29. Strategies of Curriculum Development 10
15MD019 (5+0+2) 210. Theory and Methodology of Physical Education 10
15MD020 (5+0+2) 211. Methodology of Teaching Arts 10
15MD021 (5+0+2) 212. Pedagogical and Methodical Aspects of Family-School Cooperation 10
15MD059 (5+0+2) 213. Strategies and Techniques in Interactive Teaching of French as a Foreign 10

Total courses in group: 13

Total elective courses in 2. semester: 24

Total courses in the first year of studies: 62
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Curriculum

21.04.2023.

15MD - Teaching Methodology

Course SemesterOverall classe ECTSCodeNo
Year of studying: second

Obligatory courses in 3. semester

15MD003 (0+0+6) 31. Writing and Publication of the First Academic Paper 10
Total obligatory courses in 3. semester: 1Total obligatory courses in 3. semester: 1

Elective courses in 3. semester
null

15MDI5 Set of electives

15MD022 (5+0+2) 31. Corpus Lexicography 10
15MD023 (5+0+2) 32. Contrastive Language Studies 10
15MD024 (5+0+2) 33. Foreing Language Teaching to Gifted Students 10
15MD025 (5+0+2) 34. History of the Serbian Literary Language: the Pre-standard Period 10
15MD026 (5+0+2) 35. Philosophy of Education 10
15MD027 (5+0+2) 36. Historical Linguistics 10
15MD028 (5+0+2) 37. Lexicological and Phraseological Study of the Serbian Language 10
15MD029 (5+0+2) 38. Qualitative Research in Foreign Language Teaching 10
15MD030 (5+0+2) 39. Narrative in 20th-Century German Short Prose 10
15MD031 (5+0+2) 310. Community Youth Work 10
15MD032 (5+0+2) 311. Historical Syntax of the Serbian Language 10
15MD033 (5+0+2) 312. Field Linguistics 10
15MD034 (5+0+2) 313. Valency Theory: Principles and Applications 10
15MD035 (5+0+2) 314. Syntax and Semantics of the Standard Serbian Language 10
15MD036 (5+0+2) 315. Syntactic Syntagmatics 10
15MD037 (5+0+2) 316. Lexicology and Lexicography of the Standard Serbian Language 10
15MD038 (5+0+2) 317. Corelation of Literature and Arts 10
15MD039 (5+0+2) 318. Serbian Culturally Specific Lexis 10
15MD040 (5+0+2) 319. Academic Writing 10
15MD041 (5+0+2) 320. Phonological, Morphological and Lexicological Studies of Serbian Folk

Dialects
10

15MD042 (5+0+2) 321. Methodology of Studying Serbian Church Slavonic Literacy 10
15MD043 (5+0+2) 322. Music and Politics 10
15MD044 (5+0+2) 323. Perspectives in Higher Education 10

Total courses in group: 23

15MDI6 Set of electives

15MD045 (5+0+2) 31. Family Pedagogy 10
15MD046 (5+0+2) 32. Intercultural Curricula 10
15MD047 (5+0+2) 33. Education for Human Rights 10
15MD048 (5+0+2) 34. Research of Docimological Bases of School Grading 10
15MD049 (5+0+2) 35. Social and Pedagogical Work in an (In)formal Setting 10
15MD050 (5+0+2) 36. Communication Pedagogy 10
15MD051 (5+0+2) 37. Methodological Modeling of Educational Strategies 10
15MD052 (5+0+2) 38. Alternatives to Institutional Education 10
15MD053 (5+0+2) 39. Methodological Modelling of Educational Strategies 10
15MD054 (5+0+2) 310. Learning in the Museum and Pedagogical Museum Projects 10
15MD055 (5+0+2) 311. Education for Sustainable Development 10

Total courses in group: 11

Total elective courses in 3. semester: 34
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Curriculum

21.04.2023.

15MD - Teaching Methodology

Course SemesterOverall classe ECTSCodeNo
Year of studying: second

Obligatory courses in 4. semester

15MD004 (0+0+7) 41. Doctoral Thesis: Topic Research 10
15MD005 (0+0+6) 42. Presentation at a Conference 10

Total obligatory courses in 4. semester: 2Total obligatory courses in 4. semester: 2

Elective courses in 4. semester
null

15MDI7 Set of electives

15MD056 (5+0+2) 41. Selection of Topics in Developmental Psychology 10
15MD057 (5+0+2) 42. Psychology of Intergroup Relations 10

Total courses in group: 2

Total elective courses in 4. semester: 2

Total courses in the second year of studies: 39
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Curriculum

21.04.2023.

15MD - Teaching Methodology

Course SemesterOverall classe ECTSCodeNo
Year of studying: third

Obligatory courses in 5. semester

15MD006 (0+0+15) 51. Doctoral Thesis Writing 1 20
15MD007 (0+0+5) 52. Writing and Publication of the Second Academic Paper (with Reviews) 10

Total obligatory courses in 5. semester: 2Total obligatory courses in 5. semester: 2

Obligatory courses in 6. semester

15MD008 (0+0+20) 61. Doctoral Thesis Writing 2 20
15MD009 (0+0+0) 62. Doctoral Thesis Defence 10

Total obligatory courses in 6. semester: 2Total obligatory courses in 6. semester: 2

Total courses in the third year of studies: 4
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